Sr.

No.

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17

18

19

20

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields

Business Name AMEERMALIK FOODS LLP PANDWIA3
Customer Name / Customer Code Pine_327
Address H.N.213 Gali NO 7, Kaila bhatta , Ramjan
ka hotal, GHAZIABAD, 201001

Name of the Person met N/A
Designation of the Contacted Person in

: N/A
that Firm
Address Findings Address not found
Business Premises owned or rental N/A
Number of years in Business 0
Merchant Premises is in residential or

: - N/A

commercial building
Nature Of Goods sold or services given N/A

at merchant location

Level of Stock/Inventory seen at
merchant location N/A
(Good/Average/Nominal)

Number of Employees at the merchant

location 0

Pinelab Machine/QR seen or not N/A
Merchant Neighbour Name N/A
Neighbour feedback on merchant N/A
Business Premise Size N/A
Business Board seen (Yes/No) N/A

7TIWVMC79+5G 369, near Ramjan Hotel,
GPS Location Kaila Bhatta Village, Madhopura,
Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 201009, India

Fv Status Null

ADDRESS NOT FOUND & APPLICANT

Negative reason MOBILE NUMBER WAS SWITCH OFF



ADDRESS NOT FOUND & APPLICANT

= ClStoIPISCUSSIONS MOBILE NUMBER WAS SWITCH OFF
22 Location Status UnMatched
23 Device Pic

369, near Ramjan Hofel, Kaila Bhatta ...
25-07-2025 01:35:34 PM

28.6629289,77.4187941
Pincode : 201009




24 Name Board

369,nearRaﬁﬂm1Hofd,KaHthaﬂa."
25-07-2025 01:35:42 PM

28.6629137,77.4187655
Pincode : 201009




25 Inside of the Shop

25-07-2025 01:35:48 PM 24

28.6629282,77.4187575
Pincode : 201009




26 Outside of the Shop

369, near Ramjan Hotel, Kaila Bhatta ...
25-07-2025 01:36:05 PM

28.6629182,77.4188091
Pincode : 201009




27 Merchant Photo

\
MC79+5G8, nearby Address'.‘-? Chota Kaila Vill
25-07-2025 01:35:59 PM '

28.6629289,77.4187792
Pincode : 201009

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 25-07-2025 13:36:29

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) PRAMOD KUMAR

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey

5 * Overall opinion on the account activity.



