

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Sr. No.	Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields	
1	Business Name	AMEERMALIK FOODS LLP PANDWIA3
2	Customer Name / Customer Code	Pine_327
3	Address	H.N.213 Gali NO 7 , Kaila bhatta , Ramjan ka hotal, GHAZIABAD, 201001
4	Name of the Person met	N/A
5	Designation of the Contacted Person in that Firm	N/A
6	Address Findings	Address not found
7	Business Premises owned or rental	N/A
8	Number of years in Business	0
9	Merchant Premises is in residential or commercial building	N/A
10	Nature Of Goods sold or services given at merchant location	N/A
11	Level of Stock/Inventory seen at merchant location (Good/Average/Nominal)	N/A
12	Number of Employees at the merchant location	0
13	Pinelab Machine/QR seen or not	N/A
14	Merchant Neighbour Name	N/A
15	Neighbour feedback on merchant	N/A
16	Business Premise Size	N/A
17	Business Board seen (Yes/No)	N/A
18	GPS Location	7JWVMC79+5G 369, near Ramjan Hotel, Kaila Bhatta Village, Madhopura, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 201009, India
19	Fv Status	Null
20	Negative reason	ADDRESS NOT FOUND & APPLICANT MOBILE NUMBER WAS SWITCH OFF

21	Gist of Discussions	ADDRESS NOT FOUND & APPLICANT MOBILE NUMBER WAS SWITCH OFF
22	Location Status	UnMatched
23	Device Pic	 <p> 369, near Ramjan Hotel, Kaila Bhatta ... 25-07-2025 01:35:34 PM 28.6629289,77.4187941 Pincode : 201009 </p>

24

Name Board



369, near Ramjan Hotel, Kaila Bhatta ...

25-07-2025 01:35:42 PM

28.6629137,77.4187655

Pincode : 201009

25

Inside of the Shop



MC79+5G8, nearby Address:, Chota Kaila Vill

25-07-2025 01:35:48 PM

28.6629282,77.4187575

Pincode : 201009

26

Outside of the Shop



27	Merchant Photo	 <p>MC79+5G8, nearby Address: Chota Kaila Vill 25-07-2025 01:35:59 PM 28.6629289,77.4187792 Pincode : 201009</p>
----	----------------	---

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	25-07-2025 13:36:29
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	PRAMOD KUMAR
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey
5	* Overall opinion on the account activity.	